the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin
254
refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
22,5
80
122  53

P78
Dual Pressure for IP54 Applications
Ordering Codes
Range (bar)
Diff.
(bar) Wiring/
Action Style Pack. Refr. Additional Features
PED
ApprovalLP HP LP
P78 Pressure Controls Automatic Recycle
P78LCA-9300
-0.5 to +7 3 to 30 0.5 to 3 1
5
ind. non-corr. ---
---
P78LCA-9320* bulk
---
P78LCA-9300 bulk pack
P78LCA-9400 30
ind.
P78LCA-9300 solder connection ¼ “ ODF
P78LCA-9500 35 P78LCA-9300 with 90 cm capillary pressure
connection
P78LCA-9700 15 NH3 ---
P78 Pressure Controls Automatic Recycle, TÜV-Wächter
P78LCW-9300
-0.5 to +7 3 to 30 0.5 to 3 1
5
ind.
non-corr. ---
�
P78LCW-9302*
---
Gold plated contacts
P78LCW-9320*
bulk
P78LCW-9300 bulk pack
P78LCW-9321* P78LCW-9300 but set at 0 to 3 bar LP, 20 bar HP
P78LCW-9800
28 ind.
P78LCW-9300 solder connection 6 mm ODM
P78LCW-9801*
P78LCW-9800 gold plated contacts,
fixed settings LP 0,3 bar; HP22,5 bar
the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin
256
refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
Ordering Codes
Range (bar)
Diff.
(bar) Wiring/
Action Style Pack. Refr. Additional Features
PED
ApprovalLP HP LP
P78 Pressure Controls Manual reset HP
P78MCA-9300
-0.5 to +7 3 to 30 0.5 to 3 1
5 ind.
non-corr.
---
---P78MCA-9400 30 ind. P78MCA-9300 solder connection ¼ “ ODF
P78MCA-9700 15 ind. NH3 ---
P78 Pressure Controls Manual reset LP/Auto. Reset HP
P78PGA-9300
-0.5 to +7 3 to 30 --- 1
5 ind.
non-corr.
---
---P78PGA-9400 30
Ind.
P78PGA-9300 solder connection ¼ “ ODF
P78PGA-9700 15 NH3 ---
P78 Pressure Controls Manual reset LP/HP
P78PGB-9300
-0.5 to +7 3 to 30
---
1
5 ind.
non-corr.
---
�
P78PGB-9800 --- 28 ind P78PGB-9300 solder connection 6 mm ODM
P78 Pressure Controls Manual reset HP (Begrenzer, including lockplate assy)
P78MCB -9300
-0.5 to +7 3 to 30 0.5 to 3 1
5
ind.
non-corr.
---
�P78MCB-9320* bulk P78MCB-9300 bulk pack
P78MCB-9800 28 ind. P78MCB-9300 solder connection 6 mm ODM
P78 Pressure Controls Manual reset HP (Sicherheltsdruckbegrenzer, including lockplate assy)
P78MCS-9300 -0.5 to +7 3 to 30 0.5 to 3 1 5 ind. non-corr. --- �
P78 Pressure Controls Manual reset HP/HP (Begrenzer + Sicherheltsdruckbegrenzer, including lockplate assy)
P78PLM-9350
3 to 30 3 to 30 --- 2
5